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Asia type Ball Bushing Asia type Ball Bushing

SB standard type

(Unit : mm)

E : Eccentricity (Max)

RC : Permissible radial clearance

C : Basic dynamic load rating

Co : Basic static load rating

M : Mass

W D1 E RC C [N] Co [N] M [g]

- - 0.008 -0.003 88 127 1.4
1.1 9.6 0.008 -0.003 167 206 4
1.1 11.5 0.012 -0.005 200 260 8
1.1 14.3 0.012 -0.005 170 220 11
1.1 14.3 0.012 -0.005 260 400 16
1.3 18 0.012 -0.005 370 540 30
1.3 20 0.012 -0.005 410 590 31.5
1.3 22 0.012 -0.007 500 770 43
1.6 27 0.012 -0.007 770 1170 69
1.6 30.5 0.015 -0.009 860 1370 87

1.85 38 0.015 -0.009 980 1560 220
1.85 43 0.015 -0.009 1560 2740 250
2.1 49 0.020 -0.013 1660 3130 390
2.1 57 0.020 -0.013 2150 4010 585
2.6 76.5 0.020 -0.013 3820 7930 1580

3.15 86.5 0.025 -0.016 4700 9990 2000

Model
number

Number of
ball circuits

dr D L B

Permissible
tolerance

Permissible
tolerance

Permissible
tolerance

Permissible
tolerance

SB4 4 4 0
-0.008

8 0
-0.009

12 0
-0.02

- -
SB5 4 5 10 15 10.2

0
-0.2

SB6 4 6

0
-0.009

12
0

-0.011

19

0
-0.2

13.5
SB8S 4 8 15 17 11.5
SB8 4 8 15 24 17.5
SB10 4 10 19

0
-0.013

29 22
SB12 4 12 21 30 23
SB13 4 13 23 32 23
SB16 5 16 28 37 26.5
SB20 5 20

0
-0.010

32
0

-0.016

42 30.5
SB25 6 25 40 59

0
-0.3

41

0
-0.3

SB30 6 30 45 64 44.5
SB35 6 35 0

-0.012
52 0

-0.019
70 49.5

SB40 6 40 60 80 60.5
SB50 6 50 0

-0.015
80 0

-0.022
100 74

SB60 6 60 90 110 85

SB 25 UU – NM
[1]        [2]          [3]

[1] Model number

[2] Seal : No symbol(Without seal), 
UU(Seals on bothside)

[3] Surface treatment : No symbol(Standard),
NM(Nickel plating)

Ordering example

•Metric dimension (Asia type)

•Stock available

•Standard type


